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« %m: 24, SC/FC/ST, 100Mbps (£4F); * 2/~ 10/100/1000Base-TX . & #= 6 /~ 10/100Base-TX %, &

* ik : 850nm, 1310nm, 1550nm * 447k IEEES02.3 10Base-T, IEEE802.3u 100Base-TX,

s RiERDE: > -12dB IEEEB02. 3z Gigabit SX/LX, IEEE802.3x iZ7f
<k (£42): 8/125, 8.7/125, 9/125, 10/125 um (KK IEH E 120Km) © RIER: KRR

TAE KA o HAEE: 19. 6Gbps

o WwiR: DC(9736V) M RT AN, RERY, SRKY o MAC 3% K v: 8K, B#%3)

o LA 0.64AGDCT2V (& K) « @HKEE: 4 Mops

s WRHED: HEBERT FFak Ao .

T TAREL: ~40C ~ +85C * EMI: FCC Part15 Subpart B Class A, EN 55022 Class A

P BAEA: —A5C ~ +85C * EMS: EN 61000-4-2(ESD) % %% 4, EN61000-4-3 (RS) %% 3,
TAAEA: 0 ~ 9%, LRLE EN61000-4-4 (EFT) %% 4, EN61000-4-5 (Surge) %% 4,
PupAr R - EN61000-4-6 (CS) %4 3, EN61000-4-8 ¥4 5

« RERT: FEGHE 58X 154 X 128.5
FRRA: FAFHHR () o % : IEC60068-2-27

o S dE - X . W X
EHFA: DIN LR FHX « gy F%: IEC60068-2-32
c GHEN: IPA R ER, KRBT . K. IEC60068-2-6

* MTBF: 100000h
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G0 ES2F2GE06-20A/B Tl AK PR3z $] 2 BeSfe+2 FIkr+6 BIkER BIREAL SC 20KM
GO-|ES2F2GE06-40A/B Tl BAK R A2 A 2 BJeSf+2 FIkr+6 BIkEE BIHEBLE SC 40KM

GO-|ES2F2GE06-60A/B Tl AR 32 el 2 BYkSE+2 FILER+6 BIKEL BIRELT SC 60KM -40°C~+85°C
GO~ 1ES2F2GE06-80A/B Tl AR 3 et 2 BIeSe+2 FIkr+6 BIKEE BIREALL SC 80KM

GO-1ES2F2GE06—100A/B Tl AR AZ e 4 2 BJeSfe+2 FIkr+6 Bk BAREALL SC 100KM
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